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INTEGRATED LED DOWNLIGHTS

FLAT TRI COLOUR

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Residential and commercial downlight suitable for both indoor and outdoor application including living areas, kitchens, 
laundry, bathrooms, garages, hallway and corridors, under outdoor soffits

– Adjustable colour temperature for a wide range of applications (selectable via slide switch 
Warm 3000K Cool 4000K Daylight 5000K)
– Luminous Efficacy: up to 106lm/W
– Lifetime up to 30,000hr
– 3yr Warranty 

Product 
Code

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
IC 

Rating
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W
Cutout 
(mm)

Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO214729 8 850
3000
4000
5000

80
20
/44

IC-4/F 90 30000 106 90 Yes PC White 3 years
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INTEGRATED LED DOWNLIGHTS

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT BENEFITS

− Residential and commercial downlight suitable for both indoor and outdoor application including living areas, 
kitchens, laundry, bathrooms, garages, hallway and corridors, under outdoor soffits

– Recessed diffuser with clean cutoff to minimize glare
– Adjustable colour temperature for a wide range of applications (selectable via 3CCT slide switch 
Warm 3000K Cool 4000K Daylight 5000K)
– Low Flicker integrated dimmable driver
– Easy to install - comes with flex and junction box/strain relief for easy push in terminal connection

RECESSED TRI COLOUR

OSRO398078 OSRO398153

OSRO398191OSRO389115

Product 
Code

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
IC 

Rating
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W
Cutout 
(mm)

Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO398078 6 620
3000
4000
5000

80
20 
/44

IC-4/F 80 30000 103 75 Yes PC White 5 years

OSRO398115 7.5 820
3000
4000
5000

80
20 
/44

IC-4/F 80 30000 113 90 Yes PC White 5 years

OSRO398153 9 1100
3000
4000
5000

80
20 
/44

IC-4/F 80 30000 122 110 Yes PC White 5 years

OSRO398191 11 1300
3000
4000
5000

80
20 
/44

IC-4/F 80 30000 118 125 Yes PC White 5 years



LEDVANCE PRODUCT CATALOGUE

6

PRODUCT FEATURES

GIMBLE SINGLE COLOUR

INTEGRATED LED DOWNLIGHTS

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Residential and Commercial Indoor Accent lighting

– Adjustable swivel angle gimble +/- 30 deg
– Faceted reflector for focused 60deg beam angle
– Low Flicker integrated dimmable driver
– Easy to install - comes with flex and junction box/strain relief for easy push in terminal connection
– Flex and Plug version also available (1)

OSRO214873 OSRO214835

OSRO132375

Product 
Code

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
IC 

Rating
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W
Cutout 
(mm)

Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO214873 7 630 3000 80 40 IC-4/F 60 30000 90 65 Yes PC White 5 years

OSRO214835 10 920 3000 80 40 IC-4/F 60 30000 92 79.5 Yes PC White 5 years

OSRO132375 
(1)

10 920 3000 80 40 IC-4/F 60 30000 92 79.5 Yes PC White 5 years

Note: Plug & flex
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INTEGRATED LED DOWNLIGHTS

DOWNLIGHT ALU

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Downlight for commercial applications
– General illumination
– Public areas
– Stairways
– Corridors
– Foyers
– Shops

– Easy installation with fast connect 
– Homogenous light 
– High efficacy 
– External flicker free driver (compatible with selected DALI Dimming Drivers

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W
Cutout 
(mm)

Material Colour Warranty

OSRO091511 25 2370 4000 80 44 100
50000
L70/
B50

95 200 PMMA White 5 years

OSRO091573 35 3150 4000 80 44 100
50000
L70/
B50

90 200 PMMA White 5 years
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INTEGRATED LED DOWNLIGHTS

DOWNLIGHT ALU SLIM

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Downlight for commercial applications
– General illumination
– Public areas
– Stairways
– Corridors
– Foyers
– Shops

– Slim Design 23mm depth
– Easy installation with fast connect 
– Homogenous light 
– High efficacy 
– External flicker free driver (compatible with selected DALI Dimming Drivers)

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W
Cutout 
(mm)

Material Colour Warranty

OSRO063945 17 1400 4000 80 44 100
50000 
L70/
B50

80 180 PMMA White 5 years
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TRACK SPOT LIGHTS

TRACK SPOT LIGHTS 

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT BENEFITS

PRODUCT FEATURES

− Direct LED replacement for traditional track lighting luminaires 
− Accent lighting
− Fashion shops, retail, high end residential

– High CRI >90 tracklight spot Ra9: > 50
− SDCM <3
− Included 3-phase adapter compatible with common 3 circuit universal track
− Rotation angle 350deg, tilt angle 90deg
− Deep reflector and black antiglare ring for minimized glare (UGR < 16) 
− Low flicker integrated electronic driver
− Interchangable Reflector Cones 15, 24, 38 deg
 

OSRO113541
OSRO113664

OSRO113503 OSRO113466

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Material Colour Warranty

OSRO113466 25 1900 4000 90 20 24
50000

L70/B50
75 PMMA White 5 years

OSRO113503 35 2800 4000 90 20 24
50000

L70/B50
80 PMMA White 5 years

OSRO113541 55 4200 4000 90 20 24
50000

L70/B50
75 PMMA White 5 years

OSRO113664 55 4200 4000 90 20 24
50000

L70/B50
75 PMMA Black 5 years
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LED BATTENS

SLIM BATTEN POWER SWITCH TRI COLOUR

AREAS OF APPLICATION
− Indoor batten applications
− General indoor illumination
− Corridors, entrance areas, stairwells, garages, schools, office

PRODUCT BENEFITS
– Adjustable 3CCT colour temperature for a wide range of applications
– Power saving with step dim control via power select switch 100%/50%
– Ease of installation
– Classical timeless design 

PRODUCT FEATURES (3 SIZES)

OSRO358607

OSRO358584

OSRO358560

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Length 
(mm)

Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO358560 20/10
1800 / 

900

3000
4000
5700

80 20 600 120 30000 90 No SPCC White 5 years

OSRO358584 40/20
3600 / 
1800

3000
4000
5700

80 20 1200 120 30000 90 No SPCC White 5 years

OSRO358607 50/25
4500 / 
2250

3000
4000
5700

80 20 1500 120 30000 90 No SPCC White 5 years

L 1450 x H 65 x D 65

L 1135 x H 65 x D 65

L 600 x H 65 x D 65
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LED BATTENS 

PENDANT DIRECT OR DIRECT INDIRECT

AREAS OF APPLICATION
− Direct replacement for luminaires with fluorescent lamps
− Offices, schools, retail
− General indoor illumination

PRODUCT BENEFITS
− Homogenous light distribution and reduced glare thanks to the IndiviLED® optics <UGR16
− Increased light comfort thanks to direct and indirect light distribution
− The product family offers full lighting solution for different applications
− Energy savings of up to 50 % compared to T5 batten luminaires
− Robust structure with IK06

PRODUCT FEATURES

− Corridors, entrance areas
− Seamless linear low glare lighting
− Shop lighting

OSRO109742
OSRO109629

OSRO110441

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Length 
(mm)

Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO109629
(Direct)

34 4080 4000 80 20 1200 70
60000 
L70 / 
B50

120 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO109742
(Direct / Indirect)

42 5040 4000 80 20 1200 70
60000 
L70 / 
B50

120 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO110441
(Direct / Indirect)

56 6550 4000 80 20 1200 70
60000 
L70 / 
B50

120 No ALU PC White 5 years

Product Code Description

OSRO133280 Suspension Kit

W120mm x L1199mm x H40mm W120mm x L1488mm x H40mm
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PANELS
PANEL VALUE (50K HRS)

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Hospitals
– Office areas
– Public areas
– Retail
– Schools

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Easy and quick connection thanks to simple plug system if replacing standard driver with DALI dimming driver 
– Elegant design and homogeneous and uniform light output
– External Low flicker Driver

PRODUCT FEATURES

OSRO003378
OSRO330573

OSRO330658
OSRO330634

OSRO330696 OSRO379138

Product Code
Size 
(mm)

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO330573 300x600 20 1800 4000 80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
90 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO003378 300x600 17 1600 6500 80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
95 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO330696 300x1200 36 3200 4000 80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
90 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO330634 600x600 36 3200 4000 80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
90 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO330658 600x600 36 3200 6500 80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
90 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO379138 600x1200 60 5800 4000 80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
90 No ALU PC White 5 years

W295mm x L595mm x D64mm W595mm x L595mm x D64mm W295mm x L1195mm x D64mm W595mm x L1195mm x D64mm
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PANELS

PANEL HIGH OUTPUT 120lm/W (60HRS)

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Hospitals
– Office areas
– Public areas
– Retail
– School

PRODUCT BENEFITS
– High Output / High Efficacy 
– Low glare UGR<19 light output
– Easy and quick connection thanks to simple plug system if replacing standard driver with DALI dimming driver 
– Elegant design and homogeneous and uniform light output
– External Low flicker Driver

PRODUCT FEATURES

OSRO505483 OSRO505568 OSRO505520

Product Code
Size 
(mm)

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO505520
300 x 
1200

36 4320 4000 80 20 120
60000L70 /

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO505483 600 x 600 36 4320 4000 80 20 120
60000L70 /

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO505568
600 x 
1200

50 6000 4000 80 20 120
60000L70 /

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

36W
595mm x 595mm

50W
595mm x 1195mm

36W
295mm x 1195mm
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PRODUCT FEATURES (3 SIZES)

PANELS

TRI COLOUR (50K HRS)

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Hospitals
– Office areas
– Public areas
– Retail
– Schools

– 3CCT color select 3000K/4000K/6500K
– Easy and quick connection thanks to simple plug system 
– Elegant design and homogeneous and uniform light output
– External Low flicker Driver with flex and plug

OSRO491595 OSRO491779 OSRO277090

Product Code
Size 
(mm)

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO277090
300 x 
1200

32 3200
3000 
4000
6500

80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO491595 600 x 600 36 3900
3000 
4000
6500

80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO491779
600 x 
1200

50 6600
3000 
4000
6500

80 20 120
50000 L70/

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

36W
595mm x 595mm

50W
595mm x 1195mm

36W
295mm x 1195mm
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PANELS

INDIVILED (80K HRS) Indent only

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT BENEFITS

PRODUCT FEATURES (2 SIZES)

−  Direct replacement for luminaires with fluorescent lamps
− Corridors
− Offices
− Conference rooms
− Reception areas
− Foyers
− Elevators

− 70 deg light distribution and reduced glare thanks to the IndiviLED® optics UGR 19
– High Output / High Efficacy 
- Easy and quick connection thanks to simple plug system if replacing standard driver with DALI dimming driver
− Extremely long lifetime 80,000 hrs 
− SDCM <5

OSRO414365

Product Code
Size 
(mm)

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO414365
300 x 
1200

33 4000 4000 80 20 70
80000 L70/

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

OSRO414303 600 x 600 33 4000 4000 80 20 70
80000 L70/

B50
120 No ALU PC White 5 years

W295mm x L1295mm x D12mm

OSRO414303
W595mm x L595mm x D12mm
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PANEL ACCESSORIES 

PANELS ACCESSORIES

Product Code Size (mm) Description Colour

OSRO426450 300 x 600 Surface Mount Kit White

OSRO426498 300 x 1200 Surface Mount Kit White

OSRO426474 600 x 600 Surface Mount Kit White

OSRO426511 600 x 1200 Surface Mount Kit White

OSRO426535 300 x 1200 Recessed Mount Frame White

OSRO426597 600 x 600 Recessed Mount Frame White

OSRO426597 600 x 1200 Recessed Mount Frame White

OSRO003392
Suspension Kit 

1 KIT=2 WIRES // 600x600 PANEL REQ 2 WIRES // 600x1200 PANEL REQ 3 WIRES N/A
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CEILING OYSTER

STANDARD

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Corridors / Living Area
– Entrance / Hallways
– Residential

PRODUCT BENEFITS
– Uniform room illumination
– Luminous Efficacy: 80 lm/W
– Lifetime up to 30,000hr
– 3yr Warranty 

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code
Diameter 

Size 
(mm)

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO802360 350 23 1850 3000 80 20 120
30000 L70/

B50
80 No ALU PC White 5 years



LEDVANCE PRODUCT CATALOGUE

18

PRODUCT FEATURES (4 SIZES)

TRI COLOUR

CEILING OYSTER

AREAS OF APPLICATION

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Corridors / Living Areas
– Entrance / Hallways
– Residential/Commercial

– Uniform room illumination
– Tri-Colour slide switch: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
– Easy install - mounts directly to ceiling through base plate
– Simple Classical Design 
– Integrated dimmer flicker free

Product Code
Size 
(mm)

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO207509 250 13 1235
3000
4000
5000

80 20 120
30000 L70/

B50
80 No

Metal 
PC

White 5 years

OSRO207523 300 15 1425
3000
4000
5000

80 20 120
30000 L70/

B50
80 No

Metal 
PC

White 5 years

OSRO207547 350 18 1620
3000
4000
5000

80 20 120
30000 L70/

B50
80 No

Metal 
PC

White 5 years

OSRO207561 400 24 2160
3000
4000
5000

80 20 120
30000 L70/

B50
80 No

Metal 
PC

White 5 years

13W
D250mm x H 88mm

15W
D300mm x H105mm

18W
D350mm x H110mm

24W
D400mm x H120mm

OSRO207509 OSRO207523 OSRO207547 OSRO207561
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BULKHEAD

BULKHEAD IK10

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– High Quality Bulkhead/Oyster for commercial and residential applications and outdoor areas including building 
facades, corridors, balconies

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– Robust: IK10
– Housing made of durable polycarbonate
– Type of protection: IP65
– Emergency and Micro Sensor model available (1)

PRODUCT FEATURES

D350mm

OSRO391918
OSRO391970

D300mm

OSRO062207
OSRO062221

Product Code
Diameter 

Size 
(mm)

W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO391918 350 19 1615 4000 80 65 120
30000 L70/

B50
85 No PC Black 5 years

OSRO391970 
(1)

350 21 1785 4000 80 65 120
30000 L70/

B50
85 No PC Black 5 years

OSRO062207 300 24 1800 3000 80 65 120
30000 L70/

B50
75 No PC White 5 years

OSRO062221 300 24 1800 4000 80 65 120
30000 L70/

B50
75 No PC White 5 years
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FLOODLIGHT

STANDARD

AREAS OF APPLICATION
–  Architecture and landscape lighting
– Industrial warehouses lighting
– Billboard and advertising lighting
– Security, amenity and parking area lighting

PRODUCT BENEFITS
– IP safe high efficiency LEDs ensure system liability and legal risks free
– Aluminum heat sink
– Premium grade polycarbonate front frame to reduce overall product weight
– Elegant slim design reduces windage
– Tempered frosted front glass to increase uniformity
– IK07 impact resistant

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime (hrs) Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO214507 10 800 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 80 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO214521 10 800 3000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 80 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO476431 20 2400 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 120 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO214583 30 2700 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 90 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO476554 50 6000 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 120 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO024823 50 6000 4000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 120 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO476516 50 5500 3000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 110 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

10W
L131 x W121 x H35.7

20W
L155.8 x W144.3 x H41.7

30W
L186 x W177 x H42

50W
L218 x W205 x H46
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FLOODLIGHT

PRO DIE-CAST ALUMINUM 

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Architecture and landscape lighting
– Industrial warehouses lighting
– Billboard and advertising lighting
– Security, amenity and parking area lighting
– Spots lighting

PRODUCT BENEFITS

PRODUCT FEATURES

– SMD LED design to maximize product reliability
– One-piece compact high grade die-cast aluminum housing and heat sink
– Tempered frosted front glass to increase uniformity
– IK08 vandal-protected

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime (hrs) Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO476578 65 7150 3000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 110 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO024847 70 6300 4000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 90 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO214668 70 6300 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 90 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO003675 100 9000 3000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 90 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO214682 100 9000 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 90 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSROO24861 150 13500 4000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 90 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO069718 150 13500 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 90 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO476752 165 18150 3000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 110 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO476776 165 20000 4000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 121 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO476790 165 20000 6500 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 121 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

OSRO097728 180 20000 4000 80 65 100 50000 L70/B50 111 No Die-Cast Black 5 years

65W
L237 x W268 x H49

70W
L260 x W335 x H55

100W
L290 x W381 x H59

165W
L418 x W322 x H60

180W
L354 x W454 x H62
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WEATHER PROOF BATTEN

STANDARD

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Industrial and storage facilities
– Car parks and underpasses
– Garages
– Workshops, assembly lines
– Retail Shop Under-Veranadahs 

PRODUCT BENEFITS
– 304 Stainless Steel Clips
– Ambient temp range -30 to +40 deg
– IK08 Impact resistant due to robust prismatic UV stabilized polycarbonate body
– SDCM<5

PRODUCT FEATURES

Code Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)

OSRO079939 1500 95 78

OSRO003484 1270 118 80

OSRO806245 1270 118 80

OSRO003460 1270 85 80

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Length
(mm)

Beam 
Angle

Lifetime (hrs) Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO003460 20 2000 6500 80 65 1200 120
30000 

L70/B50
100 No PC Grey 5 years

OSRO806245 40 4000 4000 80 65 1200 120
30000 

L70/B50
100 No PC Grey 5 years

OSRO003484 40 4000 6500 80 65 1200 120
30000 

L70/B50
100 No PC Grey 5 years

OSRO079939 30 3500 4000 80 65 1200 105
50000

L70/B50
115 No PC Grey 5 years
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AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Car parks and underpasses
– Garages
– Industrial and storage facilities
– Workshops, assembly lines
– Retail Shop Under-Verandahs

PRODUCT BENEFITS
– 304 Stainless Steel Clips
– 3CCT color select 3000, 4000, 6500K
– Power/Lumen select 100% or 50% light output
– High-power LED for high light output 120lm/W
– Emergency version available (1)
– Lifetime up to 50,000hr
– 5yr Warranty

PRODUCT FEATURES

WEATHER PROOF BATTEN 3CCT

CLASSIC WEATHRPROOF BATTEN (POWERSWITCH, TRI COLOUR) 96mm wide

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Length
(mm)

Beam 
Angle

Lifetime (hrs) Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO393547 40 4800/2400
3000 
4000
6500

80 65 1200 115
50000 

L70 / B50
120 No PC Grey 5 years

OSRO403734 
(1)

42 4800/2400
3000 
4000
6500

80 65 1200 115
50000 

L70 / B50
120 No PC Grey 5 years

OSRO393578 50 6000/3000
3000 
4000
6500

80 65 1500 115
50000 

L70 / B50
120 No PC Grey 5 years

L1500mm x H96mm x D79mm

L1200mm x H96mm x D79mm
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WIDE 130MM

WEATHER PROOF BATTEN WIDE

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Car parks and underpasses
– Garages
– Industrial and storage facilities
– Workshops, assembly lines
– Retail Shop Under-Verandahs

PRODUCT BENEFITS

– 304 Stainless Steel Clips
– Ambient temp range -20 to +40 deg
– IK08 Impact resistant due to robust prismatic UV stabilized polycarbonate body
– SDCM<5
– Emergency model available*

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
Length
(mm)

Beam 
Angle

Lifetime (hrs) Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO396586* 42 4000 4000 80 65 1200 115
50000

 L70/B50
100 No PC Grey 5 years

OSRO394889 50 5000 4000 80 65 1500 115
50000

 L70/B50
100 No PC Grey 5 years

5FT: L1500mm x H92mm x D130mm

4FT: L1200mm x H92mm x D130mm
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HIGHBAY

HIGH BAY PRO

AREAS OF APPLICATION
− Industrial and storage facilities
− Production and assembly facilities

PRODUCT BENEFITS
High efficiency and reliability 140lm/W
− 1.5m Flex and Plug
− 1-10V Dimming capability
− Micro sensor for proximity detection and remote control accessories available
− Mounting Bracket available
− Equipment for suspended and pole mounting included
− IK08 impact resistant with die-cast aluminum body enabling high efficacy heat dissipation
− Operating temperature -30 to +50deg

PRODUCT FEATURES

− Factories
− Supermarkets

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP Weight
Beam 
Angle

Lifetime (hrs) Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO464667 150 21000 4000 80 65 2300 90
50000 

L70/B50
140 Yes ALU Black 5 years

OSRO464629 150 21000 6500 80 65 2300 90
50000 

L70/B50
140 Yes ALU Black 5 years

OSRO464674 200 28000 4000 80 65 2900 70
50000 

L70/B50
140 Yes ALU Black 5 years

OSRO464636 200 28000 6500 80 65 2900 70
50000 

L70/B50
140 Yes ALU Black 5 years

OSRO464728 Micro Sensor

OSRO464742 Remote Control

OSRO443136 Bracket 150W

OSRO443150 Bracket 200W

150W 
D321mm x H107.2mm

200W 
D321mm x H121.3mm
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LED STRIP

STRIP KITS

PRODUCT BENEFITS

AREAS OF APPLICATION

− Easy to plan
− Easy to combine 
− Easy to install 
– Cuttable lengths 83mm
– 3M self-adhesive strip
− 5m lengths on reel with power supply flex and plug
– Operating temperature -10 to +45 deg
– SDCM <5

− Cove Lighting
− Back Lighting
− Shelf and Cupboard Lighting

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code W
Lumen 
(Lm)

CCT CRI IP
LxWxH
(mm)

Beam 
Angle

Lifetime 
(hrs)

Lm/W Dimmable Material Colour Warranty

OSRO033436 20 280 3000 80 44 5000x83x2.5 120
20000

 L70/B50
14 No ALU Black 5 years

OSRO033450 20 280 4000 80 44 5000x83x2.5 120
20000

 L70/B50
14 No ALU Black 5 years

OSRO033559 20 280 6500 80 44 5000x83x2.5 120
20000

 L70/B50
14 No ALU Black 5 years
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MOTION SENSORS

PIR WALL MOUNTED

AREAS OF APPLICATION

– Suitable for indoor and sheltered outdoor areas (IP44)

– High Ingress Protection (IP44)
– 180 degree Motion sensor with passive IR detector
– Easily adjustable sensitivity, timer function, ambient luminance level settings via rotary dials 
– Photocell for daylight detection to switch on at dusk and off at dawn

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT BENEFITS

OSRO373051OSRO373037

Product Code
Sensor 
Tech

Mounting
Detection 

Area 

Max 
Reach 

(m)
IP

Adjt 
(deg)

Delay 
Time

Rated Load 
(GLS/LED)

Mounting 
Height 

(m)

Light
 Level 
Setting

Setting Colour Warranty

OSRO373037 PIR+PE
Wall /
Ceiling

180º 12 44 180º 10sec 
- 7m

1200/300 1.8 - 2.5 10 - 2000 Dial White 5 years

OSRO373051 PIR+PE
Wall /
Ceiling

180º 12(adj) 44 180º 10sec 
- 7m

1200/300 1.8 - 2.5 10 - 2000 Dial White 5 years

W65.5mm x H83mm W86.5mm x H155.5mm
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MOTION SENSORS

PIR CEILING RECESSED

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Suitable for indoor (IP20)

– 360 degree Motion sensor with passive IR detector
– Easily adjustable timer function, ambient luminance level settings via rotary dials 
– Photocell for daylight detection to switch on at dusk and off at dawn

PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT BENEFITS

OSRO383258 OSRO373013

Product Code
Sensor 
Tech

Mounting
Detection 

Area 

Max 
Reach 

(m)
IP

Delay 
Time

Rated Load 
(GLS/LED)

Mounting 
Height (m)

Light 
Level 

Setting
Setting Colour Warranty

OSRO373013 PIR+PE
Recessed 

Ceiling
360º 8 20

10sec 
- 15m

1200/300 4 3 - 2000 Dial White 5 years

OSRO383258 PIR+PE
Recessed 

Ceiling
360º 6 20

10sec 
- 15m

1200/300 4 10 - 2000 Dial White 5 years

W61.5mm x H76mm W80mm x H62mm
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– 360 degree Motion sensor with passive IR detector
– Easily adjustable timer function, ambient luminance level settings via rotary dials 
– Photocell for daylight detection to switch on at dusk and off at dawn

MOTION SENSORS

PIR SURFACE

AREAS OF APPLICATION
– Suitable for indoor applications
– Offices
– Corridors
– Stairways
– Residential interiors
– Commercial buildings

PRODUCT BENEFITS

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code
Sensor 
Tech

Mounting
Detection 

Area 

Max 
Reach 

(m)
IP

Delay 
Time

Rated Load 
(GLS/LED)

Mounting 
Height 

(m)

Light 
Level 

Setting
Setting Colour Warranty

OSRO372955 PIR+PE
Surface 
Ceiling

360º 6 20
10sec 
- 7m

1200/300 4 10 - 2000 Dial White 5 years
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EMERGENCY EXIT 

DESCRIPTION
Value running man exit sign with 6 interchangeable PVC legends is easy to install thanks to screw terminal. LEDVANCE 
Exit Sign is a classic, surface mounted, double sided design. With a maintained lithium battery and a discharge time of 
up to 3 hours. Indoor application only IP20 and 24m viewing distance.

350

9

80

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code
Lumen 
(Lm)

W
CCT
(k)

Distance
(m)

IP Class Battery
Charging 
Time (hrs)

Discharging 
Time (hrs)

Terminal 
Block

Colour Warranty

OSRO443303 50 3 6500 12 20 Maintained LiFeP04 24/16 3/2 Screw White 5 years
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

5 in 1 EXIT SIGN

DESCRIPTION
Thanks to 3 different mounting brackets and its double-sided edge lit acrylic face, this LEDVANCE 5 in 1 exit sign will 
suit any of your application needs with a quick and simple installation thanks to screw terminal. This stylish and versatile 
exit sign comes complete with 7 interchangeable PVC legends. Choose from surface suspending, side mounting
or recessing, with a maintained lithium battery and a discharge time of up to 3 hours. Indoor application only IP20 and 
24m viewing distance brackets included).

244

219

80

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code
Lumen 
(Lm)

W
CCT
(k)

Distance
(m)

IP Class Battery
Charging 
Time (hrs)

Discharging 
Time (hrs)

Terminal 
Block

Colour Warranty

OSRO443327 30 2 6500 24 20 Maintained LiFeP04 24/16 3/2 Screw White 5 years
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EXIT BLADE

DESCRIPTION
Thanks to 3 different mounting brackets and its double-sided edge lit acrylic face, this LEDVANCE 5 in 1 exit sign will 
suit any of your application needs with a quick and simple installation thanks to screw terminal. This stylish and versatile 
exit sign comes complete with 7 interchangeable PVC legends. Choose from surface suspending, side mounting
or recessing, with a maintained lithium battery and a discharge time of up to 3 hours. Indoor application only IP20 and 
24m viewing distance brackets included).

410

260

135

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code
Lumen 
(Lm)

W
CCT
(k)

Distance
(m)

IP Class Battery
Charging 
Time (hrs)

Discharging 
Time (hrs)

Terminal 
Block

Colour Warranty

OSRO443341 35 2 6500 24 20 Maintained LiFeP04 24/16 3/2 Screw White 5 years
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DESCRIPTION
High performance LEDVANCE EX-BOX is a single sided, running man exit sign, complete with 4 PVC interchangeable 
legends. This stylish yet convenient emergency light also has extra security as it is designed with 5 SMD chips on the 
base for illumination of the exit door. Indoor application only IP20 and 24m viewing distance. 

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EX-BOX

185

20320

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code
Lumen 
(Lm)

W
CCT
(k)

Distance
(m)

IP Class Battery
Charging 
Time (hrs)

Discharging 
Time (hrs)

Terminal 
Block

Colour Warranty

OSRO443488 35 2 6500 24 20 Maintained LiFeP04 24/16 3/2 Screw White 5 years
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EMERGENCY LIGHTING

EMERGENCY SPITFIRE

DESCRIPTION 
Recessed Firelight luminaire provides high visibility whilst remaining discreet and aesthetically pleasing. This non-
maintained fitting comes complete with 1.5m flex and plug for a quick and easy installation. Choose from a wide area
and corridor mode lenses to suit your application needs. Indoor application only IP20 and IC4 and IP65 version for 
outdoor application.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Ø95

31
.5

Ø95

OSRO443365 (IP20) OSRO443525 (IP65)

Product Code
Lumen 
(Lm)

W
CCT
(k)

IP Class Battery
Charging 
Time (hrs)

Discharging 
Time (hrs)

Terminal 
Block

Colour Warranty

OSRO443365 240 3 6500 20
Non- Maintained 

D40/C0: D40
LiFeP04 24/16 3/2 Pre-wired White 5 years

OSRO443525 240 2.5 6500 65
Non- Maintained 

D40/C0: D40
LiFeP04 24/16 3/2 Pre-wired White 5 years
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EMERGENCY TWIN SPOT

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

DESCRIPTION
LEDVANCE Twin Security Spot is a non-maintained, surface mounted emergency luminaire with a high ingress 
protection rating of IP65, suitable for both indoor and outdoor applications. The adjustable Twin Spot is designed with
a large screw terminal block for a quick and easy installation

295

71

300

PRODUCT FEATURES

Product Code
Lumen 
(Lm)

W
CCT
(k)

IP Class Battery
Charging 
Time (hrs)

Discharging 
Time (hrs)

Terminal 
Block

Colour Warranty

OSRO443402 240 1 6500 65 Non- Maintained LiFeP04 24/16 3/2 Screw White 5 years



ABOUT LEDVANCE
With offices in more than 50 countries and 
business activities in more than 140 countries, 
LEDVANCE is one of the world’s leading general 
lighting providers for professional users and 
end consumers. Having emerged from the 
general lighting business of OSRAM GmbH, 
LEDVANCE offers a wide-ranging assortment 
of LED luminaires for a broad spectrum of 
application areas, intelligent lighting products for 
Smart Homes and Buildings, one of the largest 
LED lamps portfolios in the industry as well as 
traditional light sources.
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